Solihull - player stats

Name

Zachary Swani
Yusuf Ahmed
Wojciech Slupski
Tony Plackowski
Thomas Wills
Sukhveer Lall
Spike Bloxham

Sooraj Menothuparambil Raju

Siddartha Neupane
Roland Robson

Rohith Bangalore Kumar

Rohan Philip

Rohan Gade

Rocco Beer
Richard J E McNally
Rhys Edwards
Raymond Carpenter
Peter M Gayson
Penny A Wood

Paul Silverman
Pascal Thielke

Omar Ahmed
Niranjan Anand
Muhammed Mehmood
Mike Warden

Mike Nevin
Matthew Allen

Luke Honey
Kenneth G Coates
Karthik S Andra
Julian H Summerfield
Joshua Sailsbury
Josh Daniel

Joseph Wilson
Jonathan W Arnott
John L Hodges

Joel Umpleby

lain Brodie

George McCumiskey
Finlay Bowcott-Terry
Edward Jackson

Score Games Percentage
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82844
41422
1197
16047
83905
57272
81091
106780
97858
1186
63597
19066
80260
80259
24469
91579
1147
97861
1163
1185
101438
41421
91304
78029
1130
1175
59527
88007
22528
65444
1155
80264
101435
91876
73591
1156
97859
1170
63590
1016
106782



Name
Dave Reid
Binu Manoharan
Ben Larkin
Arthur McCumiskey
Anthony Sadler
Anthony McCool
Andrew P McCumiskey
Ammar Karim
Akshath Shivakumar
Adam C Taylor
Aaryn Kang

Score Games Percentage
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0
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58
0
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101434
94571
16046
97857
1166
59530
4516
4622
41415
97863
16053



